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1 a Zemp Stefan (2002) 10.00
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 10.00

1 b Wey Nicola * 10.00
+ Stoll Simon ** 10.00

1 c Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Gabriel Simon (2002) 10.00

1 d Schmidlin Tobias (2001) * 10.00
+ Leuppi Karim * 10.00

1 e Rhyner Beni 10.00
+ Sieber Marc 10.00

1 f Reichmuth Marco ** 10.00
+ Ott Damian ** 10.00

1 g Ochsner Reto 10.00
+ Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00

1 h Nussbaumer Gabriel 10.00
+ Riedi Thomas 10.00

1 i Niederhäuser Martin 10.00
+ Burkhard Tobias 10.00

1 j Naef Sandro 10.00
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00

1 k Kolb This (2003) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

1 l Keller Lukas 10.00
+ Müller Marco 10.00

1 m Iseli Marco ** 10.00
+ Lanter Christian * 10.00

1 n Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00
+ Frei Felix (2003) 10.00

1 o Horner Sämi 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 10.00

1 p Hegner Ueli * 10.00
+ Kammermann Thomas * 10.00

1 q Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

2 a Tanner Markus (2002) 9.75
+ Tobler Pius (2001) 9.75

2 b Spörndli Cyril (2003) 9.75
+ Trang Marcel 9.75

2 c Schwab David 9.75
+ Pallaoro Luca 9.75

2 d Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75
+ Egli Ramon (2001) 9.75

2 e Leuenberger Michael * 9.75
+ Heierli Pascal * 9.75

2 f Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.75

2 g Kuster Marcel *** 9.75
+ Strebel Joel *** 9.75

2 h Kiener Raphael 9.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75

2 i Huber Alex * 9.75
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.75

2 j Galli Cedric (2001) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Reto 9.75

2 k Furrer Damian 9.75
+ Lendi Ruedi 9.75

2 l Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Bosshard Dario 9.75

2 m Baumann Rico * 9.75
+ Kenel Franz-Toni * 9.75

2 n Aellen Philipp * 9.75
+ Schäppi Urs * 9.75

2 o Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75

3 a Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.00
- Grimm Michael 9.00

3 b Lehmann Philipp * 9.00
- Aellen Florian * 9.00

3 c Hänni Marc (2001) 9.00
- Gisler Silvan (2002) 9.00

3 d Grimm Michael 9.00
- Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.00

3 e Gisler Silvan (2002) 9.00
- Hänni Marc (2001) 9.00

3 f Aellen Florian * 9.00
- Lehmann Philipp * 9.00

4 a Suter Beat * 8.75
- Nock Benjamin (2001) * 8.75

4 b Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
- Döbeli Lukas ** 8.75

4 c Ruppanner Philipp 8.75
- Odermatt Michi 8.75

4 d Odermatt Michi 8.75
- Ruppanner Philipp 8.75

4 e Nock Benjamin (2001) * 8.75
- Suter Beat * 8.75

4 f Leuppi Samir *** 8.75
- Döbeli Andreas *** 8.75

4 g Joss David * 8.75
- Burkhard Patrick * 8.75

4 h Döbeli Lukas ** 8.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75

4 i Döbeli Andreas *** 8.75
- Leuppi Samir *** 8.75

4 j Burkhard Patrick * 8.75
- Joss David * 8.75

4 k Trang Marcel 8.75
o Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.75

4 l Strebel Joel *** 8.75
o Kuster Marcel *** 8.75

4 m Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.75
o Horner Sämi 8.75

4 n Leuppi Karim * 8.75
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) * 8.75

4 o Egli Ramon (2001) 8.75
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

5 a Zimmermann Reto 8.50
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50

5 b Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

5 c Tobler Pius (2001) 8.50
o Tanner Markus (2002) 8.50

5 d Stoll Simon ** 8.50
o Wey Nicola * 8.50

5 e Sieber Marc 8.50
o Rhyner Beni 8.50

5 f Schäppi Urs * 8.50
o Aellen Philipp * 8.50

5 g Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

5 h Riedi Thomas 8.50
o Nussbaumer Gabriel 8.50

5 i Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

5 j Pallaoro Luca 8.50
o Schwab David 8.50

5 k Ott Damian ** 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50

5 l Müller Marco 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 m Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50

5 n Müller Christian (2001) 8.50
o Kiener Raphael 8.50

5 o Magani Flurin (2002) 8.50
o Ochsner Reto 8.50

5 p Lendi Ruedi 8.50
o Furrer Damian 8.50

5 q Lanter Christian * 8.50
o Iseli Marco ** 8.50

5 r Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.50
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

5 s Kammermann Thomas * 8.50
o Hegner Ueli * 8.50

5 t Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Zemp Stefan (2002) 8.50

5 u Heierli Pascal * 8.50
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

5 v Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

5 w Frei Felix (2003) 8.50
o Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50

5 x Burkhard Tobias 8.50
o Niederhäuser Martin 8.50

5 y Bosshard Dario 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50
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5 z Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Naef Sandro 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


